
Northern Illinois Men's Amateur Golf Association 

Tournament Results

Tournament Name  Patriots Day Classic

Division Player

Golf Course Bittersweet G.C.

Tournament Date September 8, 2012

Golf Course Slope/Ratings 131 / 71.4

Gift Cert Gross Net Cup

# Place Winner Names City Winnings Score Score Points

12379 Gross Toth, Jeff Schaumburg $125 82 70 125

12380 1st Net Peters, Doug Streamwood $125 87 71 125

12381 2 Snow, John Lombard $80 87 73 85

12382 3 Wooden, Jason Arlington Hts $55 89 75 60

12383 3 Massoth, Mark McHenry $55 89 75 60

12384 5 Plens, Dan Lockport $20 89 76 45

12385 5 Allen, Robert Barrington $20 92 76 45

12386 5 Hoffman, Tom Elk Grove Village $20 91 76 45

12387 5 Meltzer, Neil Highland Park $20 90 76 45

9 Movrich, Carl LaGrange NA 93 77 25

10 Sigerich, Rick Aurora NA 95 79 20

10 Vercillo. Pete Hinsdale NA 91 79 20

12400 min * Bextel, Tim Chicago $15 82 71 20

Total Payout 535.00$   

* New member

Tournament Director(s) Total Golfers 25

Jeff Toth

Rick Sigerich

Shawn Pipes

Skin Game Results
Hole/Skin Player Amount Paid at event Mailed

4/birdie John Snow $30

9/birdie Tim Bextel $30 x

11/birdie Neil Melter $30 x

16/par Jeff Toth $30 x



Patriots Day Classic Play Score Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In

September 8, 2012 Off Gross Net Adj Par 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 36 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 36

Player Hcp Tour Win Note 72

Toth, Jeff 12 82 70 82 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 5 7 41 5 5 6 3 5 5 4 3 5 41

Bextel, Tim 11 82 71 82 New 4 7 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 39 4 6 5 4 6 4 5 3 6 43

Peters, Doug 16 87 71 86 5 6 3 5 4 3 4 7 8 45 5 5 5 4 6 4 5 3 5 42

Snow, John 14 87 73 87 5 7 4 3 6 4 4 4 7 44 4 7 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 43

Wooden, Jason 14 89 75 87 6 9 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 45 4 6 6 3 5 7 5 3 5 44

Massoth, Mark 14 89 75 89 6 6 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 42 4 7 5 4 5 7 6 3 6 47

Plens, Dan 13 89 76 88 5 8 3 4 5 5 5 5 6 46 4 6 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 43

Allen, Robert 16 92 76 92 5 6 7 4 5 4 5 6 5 47 4 6 4 4 7 6 5 4 5 45

Hoffman, Tom 15 91 76 91 5 6 5 5 4 3 4 6 6 44 5 7 5 4 5 5 6 3 7 47

Meltzer, Neil 14 90 76 90 5 6 3 5 6 3 4 6 7 45 4 4 5 4 6 6 6 4 6 45

Movrich, Carl 16 93 77 90 4 9 3 5 7 3 4 5 8 48 6 6 5 3 5 5 6 4 5 45

Sigerich, Rick 16 95 79 95 6 7 5 4 7 3 6 4 6 48 4 5 5 3 5 5 7 6 7 47

Vercillo, Pete 12 91 79 90 5 6 4 5 8 3 5 6 6 48 5 5 6 2 6 5 5 4 5 43

Cholewa, Michael 12 92 80 91 5 8 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 42 7 6 5 5 5 7 6 3 6 50

Becker, Brian 14 94 80 91 4 6 5 4 4 5 3 4 7 42 10 6 5 3 6 5 7 4 6 52

Doyle, Mike 12 94 82 94 4 7 3 6 5 5 6 5 5 46 4 7 7 3 6 6 5 3 7 48

Zdarsky, George 14 97 83 94 5 6 4 5 7 5 7 5 8 52 4 9 4 2 7 4 6 4 5 45

Barnaby, Steve 15 99 84 96 6 8 3 5 7 6 3 5 8 51 4 7 4 4 6 5 8 3 7 48

Rehm, Alan 13 98 85 96 4 8 4 5 5 4 5 8 7 50 5 7 4 4 5 7 5 4 7 48

Melaniphy, Joseph 16 101 85 96 4 8 3 7 4 3 6 6 8 49 5 7 5 3 8 6 9 3 6 52

Shamroe, Jeremy 11 97 86 95 6 8 5 8 4 3 5 6 7 52 4 5 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 45

Jourdan, Jack 11 98 87 95 6 6 4 5 6 4 5 5 9 50 6 6 4 3 6 5 6 4 8 48

Lyman, Jeff 12 106 94 98 5 6 3 6 11 5 8 8 5 57 5 7 5 3 7 4 9 4 5 49

Pipes, Shawn 13 109 96 102 7 7 4 6 5 5 4 5 9 52 5 10 6 4 9 5 7 4 7 57

Burkland, Joe 11 ns   0 0

Walsh, William 15 wd   

Goldberg, Larry 11 ns   0 0



NIMAGA

Patriots Day Classic  

Player

 Bittersweet G.C.

 September 8, 2012  

131 / 71.4    

Mem # Gross Adjusted

  

Allen, Robert 92 92

Barnaby, Steve 99 96

Becker, Brian 94 91

Bextel, Tim 82 82

Cholewa, Michael 92 91

Doyle, Mike 94 94

Hoffman, Tom 91 91

Jourdan, Jack 98 95

Lyman, Jeff 106 98

Massoth, Mark 89 89

Melaniphy, Joseph 101 96

Meltzer, Neil 90 90

Movrich, Carl 93 90

Peters, Doug 87 86

Pipes, Shawn 109 102

Plens, Dan 89 88

Rehm, Alan 98 96

Shamroe, Jeremy 97 95

Sigerich, Rick 95 95

Snow, John 87 87

Toth, Jeff 82 82

Vercillo, Pete 91 90

Wooden, Jason 89 87

Zdarsky, George 97 94


